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2013 National Metric Position Championship
Grand Individual Aggregate
Final Bulletin

Name

Tarl Kempley
Katie Bridges
Kaitlyn Wilson
Amanda Luoma
Christian Thomas
Greg Drown

Luke Keefe
Michelle Bohren

Mark Matheny
Bill Beard
Spence Cap
Sarah Nakata
Nick Learn
Jonas Gordon
Rick Arnold
Ernest Mellor
Paula Lambertz
Derya Pekari

Sammy Peterson
Carmen Fry
Andrew Miller
Ashley Knutson
Sami Learn

Lucas Andrews
Morgan Phillips
Evin Bille

John Hirsch

Cat

C
CWJR

C W Col JR
C W Col

CWJR
C
cu
Cw

cu
CIS
cu
CWJR
cu
C
cu
C SR
Cw
CwiJ

CwiJ
CwiJ
CcJ
cu
CSJ

cu
CwiJ

cu

cu

1147.048
1125.034
1111.028
1101.020
1096.024
1073.014
1066.012
0.000

1125.035
1105.041
1104.024
1104.026
1096.020
1062.021
1064.013
1071.030
1065.018
1038.020

1103.016
1089.023
1049.015
1034.013
1026.014

1081.020
1067.020
1054.009
940.008

1148.053
1128.035
1115.040
1124.030
1116.028
1116.032
1065.022
1135.035

1112.026
1118.050
1112.034
1091.031
1071.012
1096.029
1086.024
1057.028
1055.034
1039.020

1118.031
1066.019
1062.018
1041.021
1043.007

1088.021
1067.017
1015.012
928.005

IRON SIGHTS ANY SIGHTS GRAND AGGREGATE

2295.101
2253.069
2226.068
2225.050
2212.052
2189.046
2131.034
1135.035

2237.061
2223.091
2216.058
2195.057
2167.032
2158.050
2150.037
2128.058
2120.052
2077.040

2221.047
2155.042
2111.033
2075.034
2069.021

2169.041
2134.037
2069.021
1868.013

Winner
Silver
Woman

2nd Woman
Junior

Bronze

2nd |-Junior

I-dunior

3rd I-Junior



2013 National Metric Position Championship
Grand Individual Aggregate
Final Bulletin

Team Name Cat Iron Sights Any Sights Grand Aggregate
' Jersey Juniors 2185.044 2200.055 4385.099
Lucas Andrews cu 1081.020 1088.021 2169.041
Spence Cap cu 1104.024 1112.034 2216.058
ren Anne's Blue 2192.055 2179.043 4371.098
Mark Matheny CHl 1125.035 1112.026 2237.061
Morgan Phillips CWIiJ 1067.020 1067.017 2134.037
Indy Bullets 2168.039 2177.055 4345.094
Sarah Nakata CWJR 1104.026 1091.031 2195.057
Rick Arnold Cu 1064.013 1086.024 2150.037
jton-Optimist Acorns 2145.039 2178.046 4323.085
Andrew Miller CJ 1049.015 1062.018 2111.033
Christian Thomas C W JR 1096.024 1116.028 2212.052
eaton Bulldogs 2005.026 1983.039 3988.065
Paula Lambertz Cw 1065.018 1055.034 2120.052

John Hirsch cu 940.008 928.005 1868.013



2013 National Metric Smallbore Rifle Prone Championship
Individual Grand Aggregate M-800

FINAL BULLETIN

Katie Bridges CWJR 1182.070 1175.060 2357.130 WINNER
Michelle Bohren cw 1173.065 1183.060 2356.125 Silver
Mike O'Connor C 1168.057 1184.064 2352.121 Bronze
Kevin Nevius C 1161.054 1189.088 2350.142
Joe Farmer CSR 1166.050 1180.070 2346.120 Senior
Ron Wigger SVCIS 1166.048 1176.065 2342.113
Robert Gustin CSR 1171.052 1168.047  2339.099 2nd Senior
Peter Church CSR 1165.063 1172.052 2337.115
Bill Beard CSR 1149.048 1183.057 2332.105
Howard Pitts C 1157.048 1174.059  2331.107
Jim Ward C 1147.035 1163.045 2310.080
Amanda Luoma CWCOL 1132.035 1175.062 2307.097 2nd Woman
Baron Whateley C 1130.032 1171.056  2301.088
Ethan Cook ClJ 1141.034 1158.049  2299.083 4th Junior
Rick Arnold ClJ 1142.032 1139.039 2281.071
Luke Keefe ClJ 1106.024 1132.030 2238.054

2EXSS
Terry Glenn clIs 1169.055 1173.065 2342.120 Intermediate Senior
Ginger McLemore CWIS 1165.055 1173.060 2338.115 Woman
Mike Phillips C 1161.046 1155.051  2316.097
Jimmie Fordham C 1145.038 1167.056  2312.094
Rod Severns C 1144.037 1166.055 2310.092
Ken Potter C 1153.045 1155.042  2308.087
Robert Wharton CSR 1155.038 1150.039  2305.077
Gordon Jonas C 1139.033 1165.052  2304.085
Sarah Nakata CWJR 1149.043 1153.046  2302.089 3rd Junior
Mike Arnstein clIs 1143.035 1157.039  2300.074
Nick Learn CHl 1146.035 1145.029 2291.064 5th Junior
Barney Higgins CSR 1118.025 1172.057  2290.082
Mark Matheny CHl 1141.031 1147.033  2288.064 6th Junior
Brian Hunter C 1119.032 1163.053  2282.085
Tony Payne CSR 1134.086 1124.028 2258.114
Whitney Everest C 1115.031 1135.044  2250.075
Carmen Fry Cw 1112.021 1137.035 2249.056

4MK
Spence Cap CHl 1150.037 1165.049 2315.086 Junior
Billy Azzinaro ClJ 1152.050 1157.042  2309.092 2nd Junior
Megan Hilbish CWJR 1133.032 1168.059 2301.091 3rd Woman
Sammy Peterson cwu 1129.031 1135.034 2264.065
Lucas Andrews CHl 1125.035 1138.030 2263.065
Morgan Phillips cwliJ 1087.018 1144.046  2231.064
Ashley Knutson cwliJ 1103.025 1122.027 2225.052
Sami Learn CwsJ 1104.019 1076.014  2180.033
Nathan Funk clIs 1037.017 1103.027 2140.044
Clare F. Keller ClJ 981.006 1049.016  2030.022
Jessica Monarch ClJ 983.010 985.006 1968.016
John Monarch ClJ 950.010 962.007 1912.017
Tyler Richardson ClJ 902.002 966.007 1868.009

Spencer H. Doriot CHl 920.007 850.003 1770.010



2013 National Metric Smallbore Rifle Prone Championship

Team Grand Aggregate T-501

FINAL Bulletin

LCEL Name

g and The Very Old
Katie Bridges
Joe Farmer

O'Wigger
Mike O'Connor
Ron Wigger

helle Bohren
Michelle Bohren
Peter Church

ma Old Farts
Kevin Nevius
Robert Gustin

itern Wildcats
Terry Glenn
Ginger McLemore

Jersey Prime
Billy Azzinaro
Gordon Jonas

m Ohio State
Amanda Luoma
Megan Hilbish

Indy Bullets
Sarah Nakata
Rick Arnold

Jersey Juniors
Spence Cap
Lucas Andrews

1esota Muskies
Sammy Peterson
Carmen Fry

nnesota BLT's
Ashley Knutson
Sami Learn

Cat Iron Sights

CW JR
C SR

SVCIS

Cw
C SR

C SR

ClIS
CWIS

cu

C W COL
CWJR

CWJR
(0N

cu
Cl

CWIW
Cw

CwliJ
CwsSJ

2348.120
1182.070
1166.050

2334.105
1168.057
1166.048

2338.128
1173.065
1165.063

2332.106
1161.054
1171.052

2334.110
1169.055
1165.055

2291.083
1152.050
1139.033

2265.067
1132.035
1133.032

2291.075
1149.043
1142.032

2275.072
1150.037
1125.035

2241.052
1129.031
1112.021

2207.044
1103.025
1104.019

2355.130
1175.060
1180.070

2360.129
1184.064
1176.065

2355.112
1183.060
1172.052

2357.135
1189.088
1168.047

2346.125
1173.065
1173.060

2322.094
1157.042
1165.052

2343.121
1175.062
1168.059

2292.085
1153.046
1139.039

2303.079
1165.049
1138.030

2272.069
1135.034
1137.035

2198.041
1122.027
1076.014

Any Sights Team Aggregate

4703.250
2357.130
2346.120

4694.234
2352.121
2342.113

4693.240
2356.125
2337.115

4689.241
2350.142
2339.099

4680.235
2342.120
2338.115

4613.177
2309.092
2304.085

4608.188
2307.097
2301.091

4583.160
2302.089
2281.071

4578.151
2315.086
2263.065

4513.121
2264.065
2249.056

4405.085
2225.052
2180.033

WINNER

Junior
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